

## Discharge Travel Plans 001465

2000-12-26Bail Bed Program TimminsClient Age GroupClient Contact InformationAdultBail Bed Program Timmins 557 Maple St. NorthAdditional InformationVertical Statement of Sta	Date	Client Location (Released From)
Jayden LazarusConsent ReleaseClient Date of BirthClient Location (Released To)2000-12-26Bail Bed Program TimminsClient Age GroupClient Contact InformationAdultBail Bed Program Timmins 557 Maple St. NorthAdditional InformationConsent Timmins 557 Maple St. North	2023-07-24	MCC
Client Date of BirthClient Location (Released To)2000-12-26Bail Bed Program TimminsClient Age GroupClient Contact InformationAdultBail Bed Program Timmins 557 Maple St. NorthAdditional InformationClient Contact Information	Client Name	Details About Release
2000-12-26Bail Bed Program TimminsClient Age GroupClient Contact InformationAdultBail Bed Program Timmins 557 Maple St. NorthAdditional InformationClient Contact Information	Jayden Lazarus	Consent Release
Client Age Group Client Contact Information   Adult Bail Bed Program Timmins 557 Maple St. North   Additional Information Client Contact Information	Client Date of Birth	Client Location (Released To)
Adult Bail Bed Program Timmins 557 Maple St. North   Additional Information Bail Bed Program Timmins 557 Maple St. North	2000-12-26	Bail Bed Program Timmins
Additional Information	Client Age Group	Client Contact Information
	Adult	Bail Bed Program Timmins 557 Maple St. North
Indigenous 🖬 Approval 🗆 Late Discharge 🗆	Additional Information	
	Indigenous 🖬 Approval 🔲 Late Discharge 🗔	
	Travel	

Company	Date	Departure	Destination
Vets Taxi	2023-07-24 01:30 PM	MCC	557 Maple St North Bail Bed
			Program

## Notes

Client referred by Stuart Weir . Cindy Snyder contacted this worker re: release. Vets taxi to pick up at 1:30 p.m. and drop off at 557 Maple St North Timmins Bail Bed Program.

## Employee Signature

Bonnie MacDonald

## Authorized Signature

Bonnie MacDonald